5~ $tddte Turnier (02. = 06.07.08 Zagreb/CRO)

Mdénnliche U17:

100m:
1. Dominik HAVOR
8. Ali HOFMANN

400m:
5. Ali HOFMANN
10. Roland FENCL

800m:
5. Dominik STADLMANN
6. Christopher ZLOMEK

Weit:
9. Dominik STEDLACZEK
10. Roland FENCL

Hoch:
5. Dominik STIEDLACZEK
10. Lukas ACKERMANN

Kugel (5kg):
6. Lukas ACKERMANN
10. Dominik HAVOR

4x100m:
4. Wien

1992
1992

1992
1992

1995
1993

1992
1992

1992
1992

1992
1992

DSG
DSG

DSG
DSG

Lcc
Lcc

DS6
DSG

DSG
SKV Feuerwehr

SKV Feuerwehr
DSG

(ACKERMANN/HOFMANN/HAVOR/SIEDLACZEK)

11,46sec.
12,17sec.

53,99sec.
59,45sec.

2:17 ,69min.
2:18 43min.

5,79m
4 59m

1,78m
1,55m

10,98m
8,94m

47 26sec.



Weibliche U17:

100m:
3. Lena GROISS
9. Julia HAUPT

400m:
8. Bettina SAX
9. Tanja DOBNER

800m:
5. Priska SUMMER
9. Nicola FALK

Weit:
8. Tamara ECKEL
10. Petra KIESSLING

Hoch:
7. Lena GROISS
9. Tamara ECKEL

Kugel (3kg):
8. Petra KIESSLING
9. Julia HAUPT

4x100m:
4. Wien

1992
1994

1992
1993

1994
1993

1993
1994

1992
1993

1994
1994

(KIESSLING/GROISS/ECKEL/SAX)

uww
uww

Lcc
Lcc

Lcc
Lcc

uww
DSG

uww
uww

DS6
Uww

12 ,99sec.
14 ,63sec.

70 11sec.
71,49sec.

2:26,82min.
2:31,49min.

4.53m
421m

1,45m
1,40m

8,10m
6,99m

54,73sec.



